
Carlos Barboza #10       
Forward/Attacking Midfielder 
 
Personal 
Height:  5’ 10”  Weight:  150 lbs 
DOB:  July 1, 1991 
Phone:  408-266-5118 
Parents:  Carlos & Jamie 
carlosb@jps.net, jamieb70@yahoo.com 
Email:  carlosbarboza@sfhs.com
 
St. Francis High School 
1885 Miramonte Avenue 
Mountain View, CA  94040 
Phone:  (650) 968-1213 
Grad Year:  2009 
Possible Majors:  Kinesiology, Recreation Administration, Real Estate 
  
ODP Experience 
2007 Region IV Pool Team – 1991 Boys 
2007 Northern California State Team – 1991 Boys 
2006 District 2 Team – 1991 Boys 
 
Club Experience/Highlights 
CV United 90B Class I  U15, U16, U17 2005-06, 2006-07, 2007-08 
Santa Clara Sporting Class I U13, U14  2003-04, 2004-05 
CV United 90B Class I  U11, U12  2001-02, 2002-03 
CV United 90B   U07-U10  1996-2000 
 
2007 CYSA- District II Cup   U17 Gold Division – 2nd Place 
2007 Silicon Valley Cup    U17 Champion 
2007 Ballistic Summer Classic   U17 Quarterfinalist 
2007 NorCal Premier League   U16 2nd Place 
2007 CYSA-N State Cup    U16 Semifinalist 
2006 Silicon Valley Cup    U16 Champion 
2006 Davis Summer Shootout   U16 Champion 
2004 CYSA-N State Cup    U14 Semifinalist 
2004 US Club Nationals Region IV  U14 Semifinalist 
2004 Nomads      U14 Quarterfinalist 
 
CV United Team Website   www.soccerunited.org

mailto:carlosb@jps.net
mailto:carlosbarboza@sfhs.com
http://www.soccerunited.org/


High School Soccer – St. Francis High School 
Sophomore  2006-07 Varsity Soccer, starting forward, penalty kicker 
     WCAL Co-Champion, CCS Semi-Finalist 
Freshman   2005-06 Junior Varsity Soccer, starting Forward/MF 
 
Other Soccer Achievements 
Trainer, St. Francis High School Advanced Soccer Camp   Summer 2007 
Volunteer Trainer, Central Valley Gunners, U11 Boys Class I, Div I 2004-present 
FIFA Grade 8 referee        2005-present 
 
References 
Club Coach   Stephen Ryan sryan@ups.com   408-823-5412 
ODP Regional Coach Mario Sanchez mario.sanchez@unlv.edu  702-895-4175 
ODP State Coach  German Plaza plazagerman@yahoo.com
ODP State Admin  Kevin Woodward kwoodward@yahoo.com  831-359-5419 
ODP District Coach  Toby Bell  bellpt@sbcglobal.net  408-828-0641 
High School V Coach Mike Salvemini mike.salvemini@lmco.com  408-838-4809 
High School V As Coach Chris Cifelli  chris.cifelli@lmco.com 
High School JV Coach Horacio Matta      650-968-1213 
High School JV Coach Thomas Silvas thomas@silvasrealestate.com 408-355-3122 
Coach, CV Gunners U11 Allen Moore  allen_moore@urscorp.com  
Asst Coach, CV Gunners Troy Buchanan tbuchanan@agilaire.com
High School Counselor Br. Sam Robin sarobin@sfhs.com     650-968-1213 x242 
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